
Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Follow Up Flag:
Flag Status:

Hi Asher,

Please proceed.

Thanks.

Regards

NG Stacey <stacey.ng @axa.com.sg >

Wednesday, 1 6 January 2019 8:27 AM
Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

RE: [MANDATE REQUESI] ACCIDENT INVOLV|NG pH 2672R (OD AND yN |O?ZK (Ip)
oN 02 /0s /201 4- c0304834tvlC/NPS

Flag for follow up
Completed

Stacey Ng I Assistant Manager, Motor Claims Department
AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd l8 Shentonway, *24-07 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sq
Email :stacey.ng@axa.com.sg
Customer Care No. 1800 8804888

olomtHsuRtNcE
ENAT{D
FOfi THE 8IX
GONSECUTIVE YEAR

Please consider the environment before printing this message
This message ;s confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited.
you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]
sent: 19-12-18 2:42 PM
To: NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>
SUbiECt: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH 2672R (OI) AND YN 1022K (TP) ON O2/05/20t4.
c0304834MC/NPS

,WITHOUT PREIUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Stacey,

We refer to the email below-



Third party repairer is not claiming the medical on behalf of their client, they only wanted as to pass on the info.

Tha nk You.

Best Regqrds,

Asher Sng I Cose Hondler

lK( Auto Consullonls Ple Lld

phone: 684l-6051 | emoil: oshersnq@lkkouto.com I lax:6741-41Oa

From: NG Stacey <stacev. nq@axa.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 19 December 2018 2:38 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSns(a lkka uto.com>
SUbJECI: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH 2572R (OI) AND YN 1022K (TP) ON 02/05/20T4-
c0304834MC/NPs

Hi Asher,

Can you check with workshop whether is for only medical invoices? lf so, this can be included in the TPPD settlement.

Thanks.

Regards

Stacey Ng I Assistant Manager, Motor Claims Department
AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd l8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.se
Email :stacey.ng@axa.com.sg
Customer Care No. 1800 8804888

CLOEIL IT{SURAT{CE '

ERAIID
FOR THE 8II'
CONSECI,rIVEYEAE

Please consider the environment before printing this message

This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partlal, is prohibited. lf
you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

Ljbi Avenue l. #02-25 I 51408933



From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) tCIg!tS_l\ibel5!C@A!A!19.r9!tl
Sent: 19-12-18 2:35 PM

To: NG Stacey <stacev-ns@axa.com.sg>

subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH 2672R (Ol) AND YN 1022K (TP) oN 0z/os/20!4-
c0304834MC/NPS

Hi Stacey,

We refer to the email below.

We just passing the inform on beha lf of the repairer.

We would just like to approval to offer third party on the PD claim, for the Bl claim we are not aware of any details.

Tha nk You.

Besl Regords,

Asher Sng I Cose Hondler

IKK Auio Consuliqnts Pte Ltd

phone: 684l-6051 | emoil: qshersno@lkkouto.com lfox: 6/41-4108

& I LaPPY Nhw YIIAI{

From: NG Stacey <stacev. nq(aaxa.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 19 December 2078 2:23 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSnq@ lkkauto.com>
SUbJECI: FW: IMANDATE REQUESTI ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH 2672R (OI) AND YN 1022K (TP) ON O2/05/2OL4-
c0304834MC/NP5

Hi Asher,

what are the "medical loss and salary" the third party is claiming for? Can we have the breakdown? This case is more
than 3 years and the time bar for Bl is 3 years.

Regards

Stacey Ng I Assistant Manager, Motor Claims Department
AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.ss

3

ubiAvenue l. #02 25



Email:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg
Customer Care No. 1800 8804888

GLOBAL IT{sUEA]{CE
BRAI{D
FoF THE 8tfi
COIISECUTIVE YEAR

Please consider the environment before printing this message
This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If
you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [ma ilto:AsherSns(alkka uto.com]
Sent: 27-11-18 1:57 PM

To: NG Stacey <stacev.ng@axa.com.sF>
subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] ACCTDENT tNVOLV|NG pH 2672R (Ot) AND yN 1022K (Tp) ON O2/05/2Or4

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our rear ended third party vehicle.

Basing on the reports ofthe circumstance ofthe accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

We did cla rifli with insured the nature of the accident a nd he's awa re that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer " K KtM HtN AUTO pTE tTD" at S 5.738.00 (all-inl.

The summary is as follows: -

1. Cost of Repairs W/GST

2. Loss of Rental (4days x $180)
3. LTA Search Fee

Amount
Claimed

S 7,s18.00

5 720.00

s 2.00

Total S 8,240.00

Amount Revised

S s,136.00

S 0oo.oo (4days x $1so)
$ z.oo

S 5,738.00

Please note that third party claimant claiming for medical loss and salary, kindly get the Bl team to assist.

For your approval in please.

Thank You.

Best Regords,

Asher Sng I Cose Hondler

LKK Aulo Consuliqnts Ple l,ld

phone: 6841-6051 | emqil: oshersno@lkkoulo.com lfqx:6741 4108

Blk 51, Pqycr Ubi lnduskial Pqrk, UbiAvenue l, #02-25 | 5(408933)



:--Disclaimer--
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. lf you are not
the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. lf you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message a re solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA lnsurance pte Ltd or any other
entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
---Disclaimer---
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. lf you are not
the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. lf you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA lnsurance pte Ltd or any other
entity of the AxA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly a uthorized by the said companies.
*--Disclaimer---
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. lf you are not
the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. lf you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA lnsurance pte Ltd or any other
entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



Your Rel: PH2672k
OurRef: 140301/05

M/sAPTradingLLP
Corceqtondence Address :

c/o M/s K. Kim Hin Auro pte Ltd
Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive
#01-114
Singapore 575 708

Date: 12 April Z0L7

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
Motor Clairns Dept
8 Shenton Way
#24-01 AXA Torver
Singapore 0688 I I

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVINC YN IO22 K AND PH 2672 R ALONG KJE ON 2 MAY 2014

I
in

My
I

a

wh i ch was i nvo'l vedam t,he owner of the m/vehicle
the above acc'i dent .

vehicle sustained damages as a
am now c'l aim'ing against you for
Costs of repa i rs
Loss of use of vehicle at g
per day for 64 day(s)
Pol ice documents/Search f ees
Surveyor report fee

YN 1022 K

1.
2.

3.
4.

P lease adv ise
outlined above.
repa i rers, I
rep resentat i ves
on my beha lf,
Look i ng forward to hear from you

result of the said accident andthe fol low'i ngs:-

(Refer Richards Car Rental)
5,1 36.00

720.00
2.00

soon.
\ ot tt t\I\l[-t]r.\l-[ ATTIN'rlo\

The Driver and 2 passengers are claiming
for medical, pain and suffering as lvell as

loss of of salary.
Attached are medical invoices and
medical certifieates.
Please arrange officer-in-charge to linise
Dheclly wlth tlre rlrivel & passetlgers
On their claims. KKH will only handle
The Property claim,

$
$

rota. : :=i *='i='.'==

whether you are prepared to settle my c] a.im as
As I have yet to settle my repair b.i ll with myhereby authorise my repai rers and/or thej rto negot i ate/ comp romi se settlement of above claim

ithful1y,

enc l



Our Rel: CC6IAXAI 4008437/1ftb3
AXA, Policy No: P1319960

?4 July 2Al4

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PII 2672R & YN 1022K ON O2/O5NOI4

We rtfer to the above accid€ni wtere lr€ Ete actirrg for AXA Insurance Sing{pore Pte Ltd
,{A{4) tq r€solve th6- Elaifijagsinsl lou alldldr y.Oqr authorized drieer und6r the Auto
Iniurance polii:y ul(enxp with thsm. 

i

Based on the accident report and accideni sceflado, Iiability is down against us. We will
.thareIorc ilr'c€ed. t6 negoriate f-o1,an amicable senlemett with the Third Party.

Should you however wish ro funher discuss on the matter pdor to our negoriations and
settlement, pleas€ contact us within l0 days from the date of ihis lener,

Acc$rdingly your No glalm Discou (NCD - ifapplicable) may no! be prgserved.

Pleas€ call us ifyou have further queries.

Yours fiiithftlly,

1\- r-
\ tf'. 

.

Zayv
DID: 6841 2409
PA*,674r 4rO9
EmdL zay.ver@lktalrlgcom

Case Handler
c.c. AXA:lmarance Singapre ?t9 Ltd

(Ltoter Ctaini Depr)



Letter of Au thoriza I ion

To Whom It May Concern

Accident ot J a4/*/1 
involving uN ftsa,t< 4,q/-, ,P4 47r '<

Along /<'72

I/We /4, P |Prr-z/rttl 1./f NRICNO. 7tt 4o 74{ F o1

/o,,tzrliladtzy sTz€f,7 /a*-rc/a* ilaaztTLta &x. E4rZalg)

insured by

7Z*to aaaaat'a /,ns"rr*u.z $ozt Zo PolicyNo. /3-'ra e o t4 ? 7? - /Zoz

do hereby authorize my/our

representativi with ftll authorig to !dte, negotiate aod sefile claim for damages on my/our

behalf aBinst the owner and lor driver of Motor Vehicle RegdMo, Pl 4za R
in regard to the above mentioned accident

I /VVe also consent to the agreed settlement sum be made in favour of my/our rcpresentativ€,

lv{/s ,?. kr.tt l/,,,t fttzo /rs /<O errd lhe said

payment be forwarded to them to be conslrued as full and final discharge of my/our claim'

1ullrl

,?. ,4.rzo ,/,nt h, zo /2, 7'.-Z

Date



redefining/ insurance

: C0304834MC/NP5
: WAI IIAN TRADING AND TRANSPORTATION

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

we/l rA P TRADING u.P. NRrc No. T11tto966Fl hereby agree to accept the sum of tFlvE THousAND
SEVEN HUNDRED AND THIRTY EIGHT ONLY.I ISS5.738.OOI tO US/ME bY AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD AS

full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and
damages to property and all costs and expenses that we/l have or may have against the said AxA
lNsuRANcE PTE LTD or their lnsured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [pH 2672R1 as a result of an
accident at [E!l on IOZl0slZOt4l of which welt were/was the
hirer/owner/driver/pilllon/Passenger/ insurer of motor vehicle tyN lO22Kl.

we/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for all claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l have or may have
against the said lnsurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. IpH 267zRl in connection direEtly or
indirectly tvith the said accident and give our/my full and final dlscharge.

we/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person{s} entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AxA lNsuRANcE prE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admisslon of liabllity whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. lpH Z67ZR|

Dated this

Claimant's Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address

Telephone No.

Witness's Name

Witness's Signature

WitnesYs NRIC No.

AM lnsulance Ple Ltd (Company Reg. No, 199903512tv1)
I Shent0n \ by, #24.01 I!\A To!rcr, SillgapoE 068911
Custome. Centrc fBX,.01
Tsl: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Wcbsite: $x xa)(a.com,sg

CLAIM REF

INSURED

ilrD
I



!!i ,l:
Li.; :'i

ll
i. j CO. REC. NO: 199402370D

dE * *EB.-n J.H * ** GST NO: M2.01232s0-J

.IITTTIJIIIJre
#E( E) iIFfAA€-FEA\EJ
tfi RiEtr (t*+ 34 tr) P:Hg 1 14 #
Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #0i-114, Singapore 575?08.
Tel:6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg No. i 22s44Vehicle Insured : pH 2622 R

Accident Date I 02-May-2014 pate i 09_May_2O14

DUPTrcATE

Singapore DoIlars Five Thousand One Hundred andThirty Six OnIy

our Ref : 140301 (AxA) / MARGARET PAGE : 1

A P TRADING LLP
5 i ngapor e

COST OF REPAIR F'OR MITSUBISHI FES3BBOSRDEA (2009) YN1O22K
=========================================================

To supply s pa.r e parts

To remove, cut out damaged parts,
pane I beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew affected parts.

To putty and respray on affected
port ions.

To focus taillamps. To check rear
wlring and I ight ing operation.

Add 7% GST :
4:800.00

336. 00

Total I s$ 5,136.00



(Co. Reg. No. 200700321D)
Blk 34, Sin Ming Drive. #01-108, Singapore 575708.
'tel: (65) 64521132 Fax: (65) 6454 9575

RENTALACREEMENT
31- l- 3Vehicle No. Make/Model

Jt,t 3ce e &r^*s..hsL..

Nanre , &'rR Lee f l+rt r..r

(|L(NL 91itL0^t:

NRI( or Passron No:

Dri\.inq Licence \o :

lvpe : Locirl.tnl'l Issucd :

A'jdrcss : (o tfu lnl

R-7tll-r^x, Z- gU lL0itu

NRI( or Pirspon No: f l t L

: [,o.3lrlnl l t\sued :

s

tr Dal,(s) a;rss,/&c 7.st ('r.l

W'eck(s) (iSS

Monlh(s) (rts$

.^ddilionnl Rcntrl p.r]. ablc

,Sutuharge 01-lirel

T(ttitl 7). (,1

Lrss Dcflsit (cr:I uhequc \o
flalan.e llayable I Refunditble

Ilehrnd rcccire'd (cirsh chequc No. l

Uorl r' , , F\{c}\ - ln rhe a\ crl ot an\ JccrJcnl. thr Hrrrr rr lirhl.:* 
I ro prr tirrr rSS 3C-D-L- '€' . r ptu. t,,. . ,,rL..-,;",,. x,.c.,,. , r - , ,-r 

" - . 
" 

, , . .r , .,r.,,.r., ,- t.',.i,,., . .-.,," - {

lf l)

\,rlc : 1) Hirsr is liablc fbl nll
violatiors

larking firrcs anr.l iralfic

Ltl rl :) t *"",r- t,r thee\enr{,fanyacci.iept. the Hircrrsliahle

l,'Wq dcclarc that ll')c abovc particulars arc ttuc and corrcct
in cr cry rcspcct and M'e iravc read and undcrstoed thc tcrms

Ilce ipicnt s Sigrntrrrc

I)are

i)ure ()l f '9'>otp Dnrcln I t itrA
'lim. 0ul ?: vf f,'.- Ay*L-. Tirne In // i-t fu.a r PNa

\'lrlc.rgc at rlclr!r:ry, .' prck up \'lilcasc on retLrnrino

lruel ls'el at delive,ry picl, up l_uel on retuminr
Ilire pcriod crpirc:, on al

Surcharge oIluel will be at !S ller i 4 tank

Renarks: \i o wcQc- ,.-,a-* e-i,Lnzl
/i1.!.)A



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

RECORDg MANAGEMENT CENTRE

IHgUNAHCE
lssoctATtot{

GR-14-037948

02t05n014

02t05t2014
SHAN

PH2672R
021o5t2014

10 Anson-Roa!-. ,106.16 tnlemationat ptaza. Singapore 079903
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Opera_ting Hours: Monday to Friday gam to spm
GST Registration No: [440001773i

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Our Ref Nol

Date of Request:

K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 34. #01-1 14
Sin tuling Drive
Singapore 575708

Dear Sir/l\4adam,

Enquiry Date
Enquiry By
TP Vehicle No.
Accident Date

Thank You.

The rrnages pmvrded to vou are taken fiom $e odginal.reports ioMarded to the cenlr€ by the membeE cr the Generat tnsurance Association of srngapore and we
51iJ]:,;;33""''r '' *err accuracv or contend and snatr oe unaer no rraoiity *h"Lil,,"i r"i"ny r""" o, a","se a,""! o,-t 

"r "i, Jon"""rin *irn *,u ."po,t"

Ihis is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

19111/2013-18t11t2014

http://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseacfion=dsp_geninltp&refi d:664... oz-May-14



IHSUNAilCE
A55oct^Tt0ra

fr ECOEDS MANAGEMTNT CEI,JTHE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
10 Anson-Rqldt #06,16tntemational ptaza. Singapore 079903
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 O03O
Operating Hours Monday to Frjday gam to spm
GST Registration No: [140001773i

GR,14-037948

02t05t2014

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Our Ref No:
Date of Request:

K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 34, #01-114
Sin [4ing Drive
Singapore 575708

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date
Enquiry By
TP Vehicle No.
Accident Date

02t05t2014

SHAN

PH2672R

02/05D014

TP lnsurer Enquiry

oialAmount Due (cST lnclusive)

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

FoTGIARI\,C Olficiat use:
Date:

IXI GIRO [] Cash IlCheque

http://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox:MTRsas&fuseaction:dsp_geninl@&refid:664... 
OZ-May-14


